
xp
IUl,ul/IIRANSCO
Maharashlri Shte Elcctrciry TBnltdssbfl Co. l-d

Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd
EHV Projects Cum O&M Zone Pune

NP
MAHNTRANSCO
MSETCL invites online bids (E Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on

Mahatransco E-Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in;

Tender No :- CE/EHV PC O&M ZonelPuneiT-l812025-26 RFX No. 7000036130
Subject :- SRM RE-tender (3'd call) for balance work ol supply. erection. testing and

commissioning of equipment and materials including civil work lbr augmentation ol substation

b1' providing additional 3X167 MVA 4001220133 kV ICT along with ba1' equipment at 400 kV
Lamboti Substation under EHV O&M Circle, Solapur. (lCT will be supplied by MSETCL).
Tendcr Amount :- Rs 7,96,04,777.00 /- (With Tax) ; Rs 6.74,61,675.431 (WO Tax)
EMD :- Rs.7,96,047.77 l- (1% of Estimated Cost);
Tender Fees :- Rs. 5.000 /- + Taxes extra.
Download of tender Documents :- From dtd. 20.06.2025 to dtd. 04.07.2025 up to I I :00 llrs.
Bid Opening t drd. 04.07 .2025 atler l2:00Hrs (Tech.); dtd. 08.07 .2025 after I 1 :00Hrs (Price)
(lf possible)
For further details visit our website https://rvww.mahatransco.in and open above RFX for

tbr tbllo*'ins works.

tlon nloadin and annexures.tender documen sched u

ujbal

Irt"2Chicf Engineer
EHV PC O&M Zone I'une

SRM E-Tender Notice


